2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
High Precision
TCXO /VCTXCO
Description:

M=MHz
T 020.0M
Ordering Information
Frequency Stability:
C = ±0.25 ppm
E = ±0.50 ppm
F = ±1.00 ppm
Features:
A = TCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3Vdc
B = TCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 3.3Vdc
C = TCXO, HCMOS, 5.0Vdc
D = TCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 5.0Vdc
E = VCTCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3Vdc
F = VCTCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 3.3Vdc
G = VCTCXO, HCMOS, 5.0Vdc.
H = VCTCXO, Clipped Sinewave, 5.0Vdc.
Temperature Range:
5 = 0 to 70°C
6 = -40 to 85°C
  C  A   5
To order an TA5C with an output frequency of:
6.4 MHz = TA5C-006.4M
10 MHz = TA5C-010.0M
38.88 MHz = TA5C-038.88M
Specifications subject to change without notification. See Connor-Winfield's website for latest revision.
 © Copyright 2018 The Connor-Winfield Corporation    Not intended for life support applications.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Bulletin Tx180
Page 2 of 8
Revision 12
Date 10 Oct 2018
Model Specifications
±0.25ppm Model Specifications
Model Number	 TA5C	 TB5C	 TE5C	 TF5C	 TC5C	 TD5C	 TG5C	 TH5C
Output Type	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped
				    Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave
TCXO / VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO
Supply Voltage	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc
Frequency Range				    6.4 to 40 MHz
Frequency Stability vs Temperature [±(Fmax-Fmin)/2Fo]		  ±0.25ppm
Temperature Range				    0 to 70°C
Model Number	 TA6C	 TB6C	  TE6C	 TF6C	 TC6C	 TD6C	 TG6C	 TH6C
Output Type	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped
				    Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave
TCXO / VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO
Supply Voltage	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc
Frequency Range				    6.4 to 40 MHz
Frequency Stability vs Temperature [±(Fmax-Fmin)/2Fo]		  ±0.25ppm
Temperature Range				    -40 to 85°C
±0.50ppm Model Specifications
Model Number	 TA5E	 TB5E	 TE5E	 TF5E	 TC5E	 TD5E	 TG5E	 TH5E
Output Type	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped
				    Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave
TCXO / VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO
Supply Voltage	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc
Frequency Range				    6.4 to 50 MHz
Frequency Stability vs Temperature [±(Fmax-Fmin)/2Fo]		  ±0.50ppm
Temperature Range				    0 to 70°C
Model Number	 TA6E	 TB6E	 TE6E	 TF6E	 TC6E	 TD6E	 TG6E	 TH6E
Output Type	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 LVCMOS 	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped	 HCMOS	 Clipped
				    Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave		  Sinewave
TCXO / VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO	 TCXO	 TCXO	 VCTCXO	 VCTCXO
Supply Voltage	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 3.3Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc	 5.0Vdc
Frequency Range				    6.4 to 50 MHz